

COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION

PROJECT NUMBER: TA-22002/CFHWY00687
PROJECT NAME: Soldotna Community
Connections and ADA Improvements
LOCATION: Soldotna, AK

OPEN AT: 2:00 PM
DATE: Thursday, June 20, 2024
BY: CDC

COMPILED BY: ALB *ALB* CHECKED BY: CDC *CDC*

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	NAME & ADDRESS		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Tutka, LLC 2485 E. Zak Cir., Ste A Wasilla, AK 99654	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
201.0003.0000	ng ng	0.40	Acre	\$40,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$31,200.00		
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
202.0002.0000	Removal of Pavement	196	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$1,960.00	\$60.00	\$11,760.00		
202.0003.0000	Removal of Sidewalk	2	S.Y.	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
202.0009.0000	Removal of Curb and Gutter	327	L.F.	\$30.00	\$9,810.00	\$27.00	\$8,829.00		
203.0003.0000	Unclassified Excavation	750	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$48.00	\$36,000.00		
203.0006.000A	Borrow, Type A	1630	Ton	\$25.00	\$40,750.00	\$53.00	\$86,390.00		
301.0001.00D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	400	Ton	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	\$108.00	\$43,200.00		
603.0001.0024	CSP 24 Inch	17	L.F.	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$225.00	\$3,825.00		
603.0003.0024	End Section for CSP 24 Inch	2	Each	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$743.00	\$1,486.00		
604.0016.0000	Adjust Inlet Frame and Grate	2	Each	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00		
608.0001.0004	Concrete Sidewalk, 4 Inches Thick	511	S.Y.	\$165.00	\$84,315.00	\$127.00	\$64,897.00		
608.0001.0006	Concrete Sidewalk, 6 Inches Thick	66	S.Y.	\$200.00	\$13,200.00	\$239.00	\$15,774.00		
608.0008.0000	Curb Ramp	6	Each	\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$37,800.00		
608.2002.0000	Asphalt Pathway	337	Ton	\$370.00	\$124,690.00	\$334.00	\$112,558.00		
609.0002.0001	Curb and Gutter, Type 1	327	L.F.	\$100.00	\$32,700.00	\$117.00	\$38,256.00		
000	Standard Sign	26.75	S.F.	\$200.00	\$5,350.00	\$371.00	\$9,924.25		
615.0006.0000	Salvage Sign	1	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
618.0002.0000	Seeding	10	LB	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$737.00	\$7,370.00		
620.0001.0000	Topsoil	1000	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$24.00	\$24,000.00		
630.0001.0003	Geotextile, Separation, Class 3	1000	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00		
639.2000.0000	Approach	3	Each	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$20,100.00		
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	L.S.	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00		
640.0004.0000	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem	All Req'd	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00		
641.0002.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
641.0006.0000	Withholding	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
641.0007.0000	SWPPP Manager	All Req'd	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
642.0003.0000	Three Person Survey Party	20	Hour	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.20		
643.0002.0000	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	L.S.	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		
643.0003.0000	Permanent Construction Signs	All Req'd	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		
643.0023.0000	Traffic Price Adjustment	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
643.0025.0000	Traffic Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
643.0032.0000	Flagging	All Req'd	C.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
644.0001.0000	Field Office	All Req'd	L.S.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		
644.2004.0000	Engineering Communications	All Req'd	C.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
646.0001.0000	CPM Scheduling	All Req'd	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
647.2002.0000	Backhoe, 4WD, 1CY Bucket, 75-HP Minimum, 15 ft Depth	All Req'd	C.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
660.2005.001A	Junction Box 1A	9	Each	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$21,600.00		
660.2011.0000	Electrical Conduit	All Req'd	L.S.	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00		
670.2008.0000	MMA Pavement Markings, Transverse and Gore Inlaid	32	L.F.	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$550.00	\$17,600.00		
682.2000.0000	Vac-Truck Pothole	All Req'd	C.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
TOTAL BASIC BID					\$897,125.00		\$899,272.45		